Tel: +86-773-899012218607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-MEMS202406 Page.1
1x2 MEMS Optical Switch Module
Features
Ultra-Compact Structure
Fast Switch Speed
Low Insertion Loss & PDL
High Reliability & Stability
Applications

Dimension(mm)
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information: HC-MEMS-1×2-A-B-C-D
A B C D
Fiber Type Wavelength Fiber Dimension Fiber Length
S:SingleMode
X:other
C:C Band
L:L Band
O:O Band
D:C+L Band
X:other
25:Φ0.25mm
X:other
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
X:other
Optical Route State 1(+) 2(-) 3(GND)
COM-1 A 0V GND GND
COM-2 B 5 ~ 8V GND GND